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These Easy Strip fiber pigtails feature a durable outer jacket ensuring strength and protection during 
installations. This distribution fiber fans out into the 900um tight buffered fibers, color coded to TIA-598-A 
industry standards. These pigtails are available in single mode or multi-mode, 6-packs or 12-packs, and your 
choice of connectors. All pigtails feature low insertion loss, low back reflection and are made with Corning 
fiber. Standard length of 3 meters: 1 meter 900μm ‘fan out’ and 2 meter distribution ‘tail’.

3mm Jacket Kevlar with 250μm Color 250μm

Single Mode I2750 Series Ordering Information

Single Mode I2753 Series Ordering Information

EZ = Easy Strip

EZ = Easy Strip

18N = 18 in.

18N = 18 in.

I2750 = SM 8.33μm

I2753 = SM 8.33μm

12 = 12 Fiber

12 = 12 Fiber

9 = 900μm

9 = 900μm

1M = 1 Meter
2M = 2 Meters
3M = 3 Meters

1M = 1 Meter
2M = 2 Meters
3M = 3 Meters

F = SC
T = SC/APC

A = LC
LL = LC/APC

PIG = Pigtail

PIG = Pigtail

Fiber Glass
I2750

Fiber Glass
I2753

Fiber Glass
12

Fiber Glass
12

Connector
F

Connector
A

Furcation
9

Furcation
9

Options
PIG

Options
PIG

Length
1M

Length
1M

Breakout
18N

Breakout
18N

Application
EZ

Application
EZ

I2750 - 12F - 918 - EZ - 1M - PIG

I2753 - 12A - 918 - EZ - 1M - PIG

SC, SM 12-Fiber 1 Meter 8.33μm Easy Strip Micro-core yellow jacket with 18 inch breakout with 900μm leads with pigtails.

LC, SM 12-Fiber 1 Meter 8.33μm Easy Strip Micro-core yellow jacket with 18 inch breakout with 900μm leads with pigtails.


